11km - Pierenloop 31-08-2024
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Nummer
495

423
497
408
441
496
433
470
487
471
486
445
498
463
435
411
444
460
429
438
480
476
401
506
421
461
505
437
419
477
458
422
450
442
489
468
491
465
432
472
426
436
467
484
447
457
448
454
413
473
418
485
469
490
427
462
400
453
420
483
459
488
508
494
434
407

Naam
WUYTS THOMAS

Van Opstal Stijn
VERSTAPPEN NEEL
Bakelants Brent

Van Steenbergen Eddy
DRUYTS JASPER
Laenen Frank
HAEMHOUTS JOKE
Oomen Eddy
SCHEYLTJENS FRANK
Baekelmans Hans
Van Deuren Stijn
VAN BEURDEN WIM
Van Nuffel Floris
Caymax Dries
Vromans Chelsea
Proost Kris
Ranschaert Erik
Bastens Maxim
Geens Emile
RANSCHAERT WILLIAM
HUYSMANS DAVY
Daems Jocelyne
VLOEMANS NICK
van hoof Jasper

Van de Sande Maxim
TIELEN JAN WILLEM
Janssen Maarten
Bruyndonckx Raisa
LAMBREGTS MIKE
BEYENS FRANS
Buyckx Billie-Jean
Van Gils Lieve

Pluym Kristof
Cambré Liesbeth
VERHEYEN JOKE
Beyens Guy

Goos Bart

De Wispelaere Bram
NEUTS GERT
Vloemans Stin
Vervecken Wouter
Van Der Sneppen Ben
Van Geel Nathalie
Geerts Tom

KOSICKI ANDREZEY
Van Gils Rene
Raeymakers Filip
Meerts Robbe

VAN DEUN JEF
Prinsen Filip
Timmermans Rudi
WENDELEN WOUTER
Derijnck Rhonda
Donckers Michel

Van Strien Joop
VERVLOET EDDY
Van Beurden Marleen
van miert Laura

De Houwer Jasper
DANEELS GUY

Leuse Rudy
HENDRIKS DANIELLE
Hoskens Hans
Vercauteren An
Kloeck Mieke

Geb.

96
88
88
96
61
90
87
84
56
81
85
88
87
07
85
97
70
64
07
07
95
79
89
83
06
04
70
83
91
90
57
89
84
80
78
90
82
85
75
86
63
84
85
80
90
7
54
70
02
88
78
83
81
58
57
56
64
69
08
90
55
76
73
77
70
85

Gemeente
TURNNOUT

Oud-Turnhout
KASTERLEE

Olen

Ravels
OUD-TURNHOUT
Beerse

GEEL
Hoogstraten
VOSSELAAR
Ravels

RAVELS
Dessel

Ravels

Ravels

Balen
Turnhout
Mechelen
Ekelenhoek 18
TURNHOUT
GEEL
Oud-Turnhout
RAVELS
Roelofarendsveen
Ravels
RAVELS

Gierle

Beerse

2380
TURNHOUT
Ravels

Ravels
Turnhout
RAVELS
Ravels
Kasterlee
Arendonk
RAVELS
Weelde
Arendonk
Ravels
Turnhout

GRODZISK

Ravels
RAVELS

Oud Turnhout
Ravels
RAVELS
Oud-Turnhout
Ravels
Nijmegen
MERKSPLAS

Oud-Turnhout
Turnhout
TURNHOUT
Turnhout
ARENDONK

Oud-Turnhout
Westmalle

Categorie
1° Heren -40
2° Heren -40
3° Heren -40
4° Heren -40
1° Heren +40
5° Heren -40
6° Heren -40
1° Dames +40
2° Heren +40
3° Heren +40
7° Heren -40
8° Heren -40
9° Heren -40
10° Heren -40
11° Heren -40
1° Dames -40
4° Heren +40
5° Heren +40
12° Heren -40
13° Heren -40
14° Heren -40
6° Heren +40
2° Dames -40
7° Heren +40
15° Heren -40
16° Heren -40
8° Heren +40
9° Heren +40
3° Dames -40
17° Heren -40
10° Heren +40
4° Dames -40
2° Dames +40
11° Heren +40
3° Dames +40
5° Dames -40
12° Heren +40
18° Heren -40
13° Heren +40
19° Heren -40
4° Dames +40
14° Heren +40
20° Heren -40
5° Dames +40
21° Heren -40
15° Heren +40
16° Heren +40
17° Heren +40
22° Heren -40
23° Heren -40
18° Heren +40
19° Heren +40
20° Heren +40
6° Dames +40
21° Heren +40
22° Heren +40
23° Heren +40
° Dames +40
° Dames -40
24° Heren -40
24° Heren +40
25° Heren +40
8° Dames +40
26° Heren +40
9° Dames +40
7° Dames -40

Tijd

00:38:19.1
00:42:47.0
00:44:43.8
00:45:16.2
00:46:45.7
00:47:11.8
00:47:30.0
00:47:56.2
00:47:56.5
00:47:57.5
00:49:51.3
00:51:34.1
00:52:18.5
00:53:18.5
00:53:26.5
00:53:43.6
00:53:51.5
00:53:55.0
00:53:57.5
00:53:58.0
00:54:14.5
00:54:34.5
00:54:40.9
00:54:42.4
00:54:50.5
00:55:23.5
00:55:31.3
00:55:34.9
00:56:18.1
00:56:23.5
00:56:42.0
00:56:44.9
00:56:52.1
00:57:01.6
00:57:14.3
00:57:32.8
00:57:39.1
00:57:40.1
00:57:59.3
00:58:19.1
00:58:35.9
00:58:42.8
00:58:54.9
01:00:27.3
01:01:08.6
01:01:12.3
01:01:26.2
01:01:27.6
01:01:40.1
01:01:54.9
01:01:58.8
01:02:05.8
01:02:16.4
01:02:24.4
01:04:06.9
01:04:36.9
01:05:33.9
01:05:52.5
01:05:56.6
01:06:04.0
01:06:30.9
01:06:36.0
01:06:45.7
01:06:57.9
01:07:14.7
01:07:29.7

Snelheid

03:29 min/km
03:53 min/km
04:03 min/km
04:06 min/km
04:15 min/km
04:17 min/km
04:19 min/km
04:21 min/km
04:21 min/km
04:21 min/km
04:31 min/km
04:41 min/km
04:45 min/km
04:50 min/km
04:51 min/km
04:53 min/km
04:53 min/km
04:54 min/km
04:54 min/km
04:54 min/km
04:55 min/km
04:57 min/km
04:58 min/km
04:58 min/km
04:59 min/km
05:02 min/km
05:02 min/km
05:03 min/km
05:07 min/km
05:07 min/km
05:09 min/km
05:09 min/km
05:10 min/km
05:11 min/km
05:12 min/km
05:13 min/km
05:14 min/km
05:14 min/km
05:16 min/km
05:18 min/km
05:19 min/km
05:20 min/km
05:21 min/km
05:29 min/km
05:33 min/km
05:33 min/km
05:35 min/km
05:35 min/km
05:36 min/km
05:37 min/km
05:38 min/km
05:38 min/km
05:39 min/km
05:40 min/km
05:49 min/km
05:52 min/km
05:57 min/km
05:59 min/km
05:59 min/km
06:00 min/km
06:02 min/km
06:03 min/km
06:04 min/km
06:05 min/km
06:06 min/km
06:08 min/km



Plaats
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Nummer
500

499
403
501
405
456
409
452
451
414
493
466
504
417
415
492
440
406
502
503
475
481
482
455
404
402
431
412

Naam
VAN CAUTEREN ERWIN

CORNELISSEN TOM
Van Gelder Janne
VAN LOON SVEN
Poets Lene
STRUGALA MALGORZATA
janssen Katrien
Van Gils Hilde

Stes Marc

de Bleyser Wendy
De Greef Pieter
VLUIJMANS JURGEN
TAMPERE MARIE
Lauwers Inge
Goetelen Ludwig
Diels Herman
Beernaert Karen
Buylinckx Greet
BERRENS KRISTOF
BOECKX GEERT
PAUWELS ROB
Gijsels Davy

Van Weert Jan

Van Mierlo Bert
Rombouts Nina
Movaert Guus
Bartels Kyara
Slegers Stef

Geb.

82
83
02
88
03
84
85
68
65
80
81
81
01
77
73
48
82
77
89
88
85
78
79
72
01
00
00
88

Gemeente
RAVELS

RAVELS
Weelde
RAVELS
Weelde
GRODZISK
Beerse

Rijkevorsel

RAVELS
TURNHOUT
Turnhout
Arendonk
Oud-Turnhout
Merksplas
Turnhout
OUD-TURNHOUT
TURNHOUT
2380

Nijlen

Nijlen

Weelde
Ravels
Ravels
Ravels

Categorie

27° Heren +40
28° Heren +40
8° Dames -40
25° Heren -40
9° Dames -40
10° Dames +40
10° Dames -40
11° Dames +40
29° Heren +40
12° Dames +40
30° Heren +40
31° Heren +40
11° Dames -40
13° Dames +40
32° Heren +40
33° Heren +40
14° Dames +40
15° Dames +40
26° Heren -40
27° Heren -40
28° Heren -40
34° Heren +40
35° Heren +40
36° Heren +40
12° Dames -40
13° Dames -40
14° Dames -40
29° Heren -40

Tijd

01:09:17.9
01:09:19.4
01:09:19.5
01:09:19.5
01:09:20.4
01:09:47.5

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:04.2
:10:40.9
:10:43.9
:10:51.8
:10:59.2
:13:48.3
:15:26.6
116:12.1
:16:15.5
116:37.6
117:39.5
117:40.3
:118:04.5
:18:08.0
119:37.4
:20:33.9
:20:35.5

01:21:36.3
01:24:20.3
01:25:03.1
01:25:03.1
01:41:16.5

Snelheid

06:17 min/km
06:18 min/km
06:18 min/km
06:18 min/km
06:18 min/km
06:20 min/km
06:22 min/km
06:25 min/km
06:25 min/km
06:26 min/km
06:27 min/km
06:42 min/km
06:51 min/km
06:55 min/km
06:55 min/km
06:57 min/km
07:03 min/km
07:03 min/km
07:05 min/km
07:06 min/km
07:14 min/km
07:19 min/km
07:19 min/km
07:25 min/km
07:40 min/km
07:43 min/km
07:43 min/km
09:12 min/km



